CradlePoint ARC CBA750B Series
Mobile Broadband to Ethernet Adapter
WIRELESS WAN CONNECTIVITY
The CradlePoint CBA750B integrated mobile broadband
series adapters enable easy-to-install wireless WAN
connectivity in fixed-business locations. For distributed
enterprises like branch offices, retail stores, restaurants, and
small businesses, the CBA750B provides 3G/4G wireless

WiPipe Technology Modem Health Management with 24x7 connection
verification ensures the wireless connection will be there when you need it
Ordering information
ARC Integrated Business Series Routers
ARC CBA750B-LE-VZ Business series router with dual-mode, high-performance 4G LTE / EVDO wireless WAN connection
for the Verizon network
ARC CBA750B-LP-AT Business series router with dual-mode, high-performance 4G LTE / HSPA+ wireless WAN connection
for the AT&T network
ARC CBA750B-W  Business series router with high-performance WiMAX wireless WAN connection for the Sprint or CLEAR
networks
ARC CBA750B-LP2-EU Business series router with dual-mode, high-performance 4G LTE / HSPA+ wireless WAN connection
for Europe
ARC CBA750B-LP Business series router with dual-mode, high-performance 4G LTE / HSPA+ wireless WAN connection
for Canada
Accessories (see CradlePoint’s antenna ordering and installation guide for more information)
Part # 170587-000 Directional Patch antennas for external (outside) mounting
Part # 170588-000 Directional Yagi (Log-Periodic) antennas for external (outside) mounting